
 

CLASSIFICHE 



n. Sezione nominativo cat M Punti

1 Udine FORABOSCO MAURO Alpino 4 126

2 Treviso CARESTIATO EUGENIO Alpino 124

3 Udine ANDRIOLO LUIGI Alpino 4 123

4 Belluno BOTTESELLE PAOLO Alpino 1 121

5 Udine LIRUSSO MAURO Alpino 1 121

6 Udine MICONI ROBERTO Alpino 3 120

7 Treviso CELEBRIN OTTORINO Alpino 118

8 Palmanova MAYER ALESSANDRO Alpino 2 117

9 Vittorio Veneto ZAMBON MATTEO Alpino 2 117

10 Bassano RINALDO DAMIANO Alpino 1 117

11 Bergamo TIRABOSCHI ITALO Alpino 1 116

12 Treviso CURTOLO ROBERTO Alpino 1 116

13 Vittorio Veneto GRI ROBERTO Alpino 3 115

14 Udine MARIUZZA MARCO Alpino 2 115

15 Feltre MASOCH FABIO Alpino 1 115

16 Palmanova GALLAS CARLO Alpino 1 115

17 Udine SIMEONI ITALO Alpino 1 115

18 Cuneo EINAUDI CESARE Alpino 115

19 Udine PINOSA MAURO Alpino 115

20 Bergamo MORSTABILINI DIEGO Alpino 1 114

21 Cuneo CERATTO SILVANO LEOPOLDO Alpino 1 114

22 Treviso VETTORELLO NELLO Alpino 1 114

23 Palmanova SIMONETTO  AIRIS Alpino 114

24 Udine BRONZIN ALESSIO Alpino 114

25 Udine PEZZETTA JURI Alpino 1 113

26 Vittorio Veneto DE BIASI ROLDANO Alpino 1 113

27 Feltre CHIARTANO DOMENICO Alpino 113

28 Valdobbiadene TORMENA GIANNI Alpino 113

29 Bergamo BIZA ALESSANDRO Alpino 2 112

30 Valdobbiadene FROZZA STEFANO Alpino 112

31 Intra SIBILIA PIERO Alpino 2 111

32 Vittorio Veneto DA RE FABRIZIO Alpino 1 111

33 Feltre FACCHIN ROMANO Alpino 111

34 Feltre DAL MOLIN RENZO Alpino 111

35 Intra RODI ANDREA Alpino 111

36 Belluno BOITO MARCO Alpino 1 110

37 Parma VICINI ANDREA Alpino 1 110

38 Palmanova BAGGIO ALESSANDRO Alpino 110

39 Bassano VIALETTO DAVID Alpino 108

40 Valdobbiadene TESSARO FABIO Alpino 108

41 Ivrea BREGOLA   DARIO Alpino 1 107

42 Bassano MENEGON ERIC Alpino 107

CLASSIFICHE INDIVIDUALI



43 Cuneo EINAUDI AZZURRA Alpino 107

44 Pordenone MASCARIN ALFIO Alpino 107

45 Sicilia MINISSALE GIUSEPPE Alpino 107

46 Vittorio Veneto NADAL MICHELE Alpino 2 106

47 Intra ZONCA MASSIMO Alpino 106

48 Udine CRAIGHERO FRANCO Alpino 106

49 Vittorio Veneto CANZIAN RENATO Alpino 2 105

50 Cremona FORNAROLI ALESSANDRO Alpino 1 105

51 Carnica NARDELLA LUIGI Alpino 105

52 Mondovi ODERDA IVO Alpino 104

53 Mondovi STELLA GIUSEPPE MARIA Alpino 104

54 Palmanova BEARZ  MAURIZIO Alpino 104

55 Valsusa BARONE LUCA Alpino 104

56 Valsusa ROSSATO FABIO CESARE Alpino 104

57 Feltre DE CECCO RICCARDO Alpino 1 103

58 Feltre CASAGRANDE EMANUELE Alpino 1 102

59 Vittorio Veneto BIZ GIANGIACOMO Alpino 1 102

60 Treviso CHECCHIN PAOLO Alpino 102

61 Bergamo NUNZIANTE ATTILIO Alpino 1 101

62 Palmanova MACOR GIORGIO Alpino 101

63 Treviso CURTOLO IVANO Alpino 101

64 Valdostana LILLAZ LAURO CLEMENTE Alpino 101

65 Vittorio Veneto DE NADAI VALENTINO Alpino 101

66 Vittorio Veneto PICCIN MASSIMO Alpino 101

67 Udine BERGAMASCO AGOSTINO Alpino 1 100

68 Abruzzi MIRANDI DANTINO Alpino 1 99

69 Bassano FAVERO MICHELANGELO Alpino 99

70 Abruzzi GRAMENZI  VINCENZO Alpino 98

71 Bassano FERRARIS ALESSANDRO Alpino 98

72 Belluno FILIPPIN GIOVANNI Alpino 98

73 Bergamo CANOVA MICHELE Alpino 97

74 Pinerolo LAGGIARD CLAUDIO Alpino 97

75 Pinerolo ROCCIONE IVAN Alpino 97

76 Piacenza CARINI VINCENZO Alpino 96

77 Sicilia INTERDONATO DOMENICO Alpino 96

78 Valdostana ROLLANDOZ BRUNO Alpino 96

79 Valsusa RAMELLA MICHELE Alpino 96

80 Abruzzi IANNETTI ATTILIO Alpino 95

81 Cremona SAVI CARLO Alpino 1 94

82 Torino DI PALO RICCARDO IVAN Alpino 94

83 Cremona ARCARI ROBERTO Alpino 1 93

84 Bergamo BRUMANA MATTEO Alpino 93

85 Palmanova TONDON RANIERI Alpino 93

86 Sicilia DE SALVO GIACOMO Alpino 93



87 Piacenza MARANGON VALERIO Alpino 92

88 Mondovi ARMANDO GIANFRANCO Alpino 90

89 Carnica SCHNEIDER GIANPIERO Alpino 88

90 Vittorio Veneto ANDREETTA MAURO Alpino 87

91 Ivrea FONTANA  FEDERICO Alpino 1 85

92 Valdostana CHIAVAZZA LUCA Alpino 82

93 Feltre MIONE NICOLA Alpino 81

94 Valdostana CARERE UMBERTO Alpino 79

95 Pordenone TESOLIN DANILO Alpino 78

96 Ivrea STAIANO ALESSANDRO Alpino 77

97 Piacenza BOERI PAOLO Alpino 75

98 Abruzzi DI GIUSEPPE SESTO Alpino 72

99 Cuneo AGNELLO MARCO Alpino 71

100 Bassano PICCOLOTTO FRANCO Alpino 69

101 Valdostana MONTANARI MARCO Alpino 68

102 Pinerolo LAGGIARD CHIARA Alpino 67

103 Ivrea GIANONE  ANTONIO Alpino 65

104 Vittorio Veneto CADORIN ENNIO Alpino 53

105 Abruzzi PEDICONE   PIETRO Alpino 49

106 Pordenone VALVASSORI ROBERTO Alpino 36

107 Vittorio Veneto BUSOLIN ADRIANO Alpino 20

108 Abruzzi GRAMENZI ERMANDO Alpino 3

109 Abruzzi DELLI COMPAGNI MARIO Alpino 1

n. Sezione nominativo cat M Punti

1 Udine ARTICO SERGIO Aggregato 1 122

2 Udine NIDER BARBARA Aggregato 120

3 Udine TASSILE MICHELA Aggregato 3 119

4 Palmanova DI BERNARDO VALDINO Aggregato 2 119

5 Palmanova CANDUSSO GIOVANNI Aggregato 1 116

6 Udine COLETTO FLAVIO Aggregato 114

7 Udine LINZI RENATO Aggregato 2 113

8 Palmanova LIBERALE MASSIMILIANO Aggregato 109

9 Vittorio Veneto BALDASSAR GIANCARLO Aggregato 1 107

10 Valdobbiadene DAL GALLO MARCO Aggregato 102

11 Vittorio Veneto COSTELLA ALESSANDRO Aggregato 102

12 Vittorio Veneto PIN PIETRO Aggregato 100

13 Vittorio Veneto MOGNOL ALBERTO Aggregato 75

n. Sezione nominativo cat M Punti

1 Brigata Julia LGT. BOZZER CRISTIAN Militare 118

2 Brigata Julia SERG. MAGG. A. QUERINI ENRICO Militare 112

3 Brigata Julia MAR. CA. DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI Militare 93



n. Sezione nominativo M Punti Totale squadra

FORABOSCO MAURO 4 126

ANDRIOLO LUIGI 4 123

LIRUSSO MAURO 1 121

CARESTIATO EUGENIO 124

CELEBRIN OTTORINO 118

CURTOLO ROBERTO 1 116

MAYER ALESSANDRO 2 117

GALLAS CARLO 1 115

SIMONETTO  AIRIS 114

ZAMBON MATTEO 2 117

GRI ROBERTO 3 115

DE BIASI ROLDANO 1 113

TIRABOSCHI ITALO 1 116

MORSTABILINI DIEGO 1 114

BIZA ALESSANDRO 2 112

MASOCH FABIO 1 115

CHIARTANO DOMENICO 113

FACCHIN ROMANO 111

EINAUDI CESARE 115

CERATTO SILVANO LEOPOLDO 1 114

EINAUDI AZZURRA 107

TORMENA GIANNI 113

FROZZA STEFANO 112

TESSARO FABIO 108

RINALDO DAMIANO 1 117

VIALETTO DAVID 108

MENEGON ERIC 107

BOTTESELLE PAOLO 1 121

BOITO MARCO 1 110

FILIPPIN GIOVANNI 98

SIBILIA PIERO 2 111

RODI ANDREA 111

ZONCA MASSIMO 106

BARONE LUCA 104

ROSSATO FABIO CESARE 104

RAMELLA MICHELE 96

ODERDA IVO 104

STELLA GIUSEPPE MARIA 104

ARMANDO GIANFRANCO 90

MINISSALE GIUSEPPE 107

INTERDONATO DOMENICO 96

DE SALVO GIACOMO 93

MIRANDI DANTINO 1 99

GRAMENZI  VINCENZO 98

IANNETTI ATTILIO 95

LILLAZ LAURO CLEMENTE 101

ROLLANDOZ BRUNO 96

CHIAVAZZA LUCA 82

BREGOLA   DARIO 1 107

FONTANA  FEDERICO 1 85

STAIANO ALESSANDRO 77

CARINI VINCENZO 96

MARANGON VALERIO 92

BOERI PAOLO 75

LAGGIARD CLAUDIO 97

ROCCIONE IVAN 97

LAGGIARD CHIARA 67

MASCARIN ALFIO 107

TESOLIN DANILO 78

VALVASSORI ROBERTO 36

n. Sezione nominativo M Punti Totale squadra

ARTICO SERGIO 1 122

NIDER BARBARA 120

TASSILE MICHELA 3 119

DI BERNARDO VALDINO 2 119

CANDUSSO GIOVANNI 1 116

LIBERALE MASSIMILIANO 109

BALDASSAR GIANCARLO 1 107

COSTELLA ALESSANDRO 102

PIN PIETRO 100

n. Rapp.za nominativo M Punti Totale squadra

LGT. BOZZER CRISTIAN 118

SERG. MAGG. A. QUERINI ENRICO 112

MAR. CA. DE FILIPPO GIOVANNI 93

Brigata Julia1 323
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1 Abruzzi

2 Bassano M. Grappa

3 Belluno

4 Bergamo

5 Carnica

6 Cremona

7 Cuneo

8 Intra

9 Ivrea

10 Mondovi

11 Palmanova

12 Parma

13 Piacenza

14 Pinerolo

15 Pordenone

16 Sicilia

17 Torino

18 Treviso

19 Udine

20 Udine

21 Valdobbiadene

22 Valdostana

23 Valsusa

24 Vittorio Veneto

1 Brigata Julia

SEZIONI

REPARTO


